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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14928  100.00% 129.01-130 127 0.85% 2799 18.75% 12256 82.10%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 14927 99.99% 128.01-129 118 0.79% 2917 19.54% 12129 81.25%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 14925 99.98% 127.01-128 120 0.80% 3037 20.34% 12011 80.46%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 14923 99.97% 126.01-127 132 0.88% 3169 21.23% 11891 79.66%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 15 0.10% 14920 99.95% 125.01-126 122 0.82% 3291 22.05% 11759 78.77%
174.01-175 4 0.03% 19 0.13% 14913 99.90% 124.01-125 141 0.94% 3432 22.99% 11637 77.95%
173.01-174 5 0.03% 24 0.16% 14909 99.87% 123.01-124 113 0.76% 3545 23.75% 11496 77.01%
172.01-173 7 0.05% 31 0.21% 14904 99.84% 122.01-123 147 0.98% 3692 24.73% 11383 76.25%
171.01-172 5 0.03% 36 0.24% 14897 99.79% 121.01-122 137 0.92% 3829 25.65% 11236 75.27%
170.01-171 8 0.05% 44 0.29% 14892 99.76%  120.01-121 144 0.96% 3973 26.61% 11099 74.35%
169.01- 170 13 0.09% 57 0.38% 14884 99.71%  119.01-120 126 0.84% 4099 27.46% 10955 73.39%
168.01 - 169 16 0.11% 73 0.49% 14871 99.62% 118.01-119 114 0.76% 4213 28.22% 10829 72.54%
167.01 - 168 15 0.10% 88 0.59% 14855 99.51% 117.01-118 138 0.92% 4351 29.15% 10715 71.78%
166.01 - 167 15 0.10% 103 0.69% 14840 99.41%  116.01-117 147 0.98% 4498 30.13% 10577 70.85%
165.01 - 166 22 0.15% 125 0.84% 14825 99.31% 115.01-116 152 1.02% 4650 31.15% 10430 69.87%
164.01 - 165 21 0.14% 146 0.98% 14803 99.16% 114.01-115 141 0.94% 4791 32.09% 10278 68.85%
163.01 - 164 26 0.17% 172 1.15% 14782 99.02% 113.01-114 143 0.96% 4934 33.05% 10137 67.91%
162.01- 163 30 0.20% 202 1.35% 14756 98.85%  112.01-113 125 0.84% 5059 33.89% 9994 66.95%
161.01 - 162 25 0.17% 227 1.52% 14726 98.65%  111.01-112 153 1.02% 5212 34.91% 9869 66.11%
160.01 - 161 23 0.15% 250 1.67% 14701 98.48% 110.01-111 137 0.92% 5349 35.83% 9716 65.09%
159.01 - 160 36 0.24% 286 1.92% 14678 98.33%  109.01- 110 143 0.96% 5492 36.79% 9579 64.17%
158.01 - 159 36 0.24% 322 2.16% 14642 98.08% 108.01-109 150 1.00% 5642 37.79% 9436 63.21%
157.01- 158 41 0.27% 363 2.43% 14606 97.84% 107.01-108 156 1.05% 5798 38.84% 9286 62.21%
156.01 - 157 55 0.37% 418 2.80% 14565 97.57% 106.01 - 107 160 1.07% 5958 39.91% 9130 61.16%
155.01 - 156 48 0.32% 466 3.12% 14510 97.20% 105.01- 106 162 1.09% 6120 41.00% 8970 60.09%
154.01 - 155 54 0.36% 520 3.48% 14462 96.88% 104.01-105 167 1.12% 6287 42.12% 8808 59.00%
153.01 - 154 46 0.31% 566 3.79% 14408 96.52% 103.01 - 104 166 1.11% 6453 43.23% 8641 57.88%
152.01-153 46 0.31% 612 4.10% 14362 96.21% 102.01- 103 154 1.03% 6607 44.26% 8475 56.77 %
151.01 - 152 79 0.53% 691 4.63% 14316 95.90% 101.01-102 172 1.15% 6779 45.41% 8321 55.74%
150.01 - 151 70 0.47% 761 5.10% 14237 95.37% 100.01 - 101 184 1.23% 6963 46.64% 8149 54.59%
149.01 - 150 71 0.48% 832 557% 14167 94.90%  99.01-100 167 1.12% 7130 47.76% 7965 53.36%
148.01 - 149 64 0.43% 896 6.00% 14096 94.43%  98.01-99 175 1.17% 7305 48.93% 7798 52.24%
147.01- 148 79 0.53% 975 6.53% 14032 94.00%  97.01-98 150 1.00% 7455 49.94% 7623 51.07%
146.01 - 147 63 0.42% 1038 6.95% 13953 93.47%  96.01-97 154 1.03% 7609 50.97% 7473 50.06 %
145.01 - 146 73 0.49% 111 7.44% 13890 93.05%  95.01-96 163 1.09% 7772 52.06% 7319 49.03%
144.01 - 145 81 0.54% 1192 7.98% 13817 92.56%  94.01-95 173 1.16% 7945 53.22% 7156 47.94%
143.01 - 144 102 0.68% 1294 8.67% 13736 92.02%  93.01-94 182 1.22% 8127 54.44% 6983 46.78%
142.01- 143 102 0.68% 1396 9.35% 13634 91.33%  92.01-93 186 1.25% 8313 55.69% 6801 45.56%
141.01 - 142 85 0.57% 1481 9.92% 13532 90.65%  91.01-92 172 1.15% 8485 56.84% 6615 44.31%

140.01 - 141 100 0.67% 1581 10.59% 13447 90.08%  90.01-91 192 1.29% 8677 58.13% 6443 43.16%
139.01 - 140 85 0.57% 1666 11.16% 13347 89.41%  89.01-90 158 1.06% 8835 59.18% 6251 41.87%
138.01-139 96 0.64% 1762 11.80% 13262 88.84%  88.01-89 201 1.35% 9036 60.53% 6093 40.82%
137.01-138 113 0.76% 1875 12.56% 13166 88.20%  87.01-88 160 1.07% 9196 61.60% 5892 39.47%
136.01 - 137 106 0.71% 1981 13.27% 13053 87.44%  86.01-87 190 1.27% 9386 62.88% 5732 38.40%
135.01-136 109 0.73% 2090 14.00% 12947 86.73%  85.01-86 171 1.15% 9557 64.02% 5542 37.12%
134.01-135 118 0.79% 2208 14.79% 12838 86.00%  84.01-85 201 1.35% 9758 65.37% 5371 35.98%
133.01- 134 119 0.80% 2327 15.59% 12720 85.21%  83.01-84 191 1.28% 9949 66.65% 5170 34.63%
132.01-133 109 0.73% 2436 16.32% 12601 84.41%  82.01-83 162 1.09% 10111 67.73% 4979 33.35%
131.01-132 127 0.85% 2563 1717% 12492 83.68%  81.01-82 160 1.07% 10271 68.80% 4817 32.27%
130.01 - 131 109 0.73% 2672 17.90% 12365 82.83%  80.01-81 154 1.03% 10425 69.84% 4657 31.20%
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79.01-80 176 1.18% 10601 71.01% 4503 30.16% = 29.01-30 6 0.04% 14854 99.50% 80 0.54%
78.01-79 186 1.25% 10787 72.26% 4327 28.99%  28.01-29 1 0.07% 14865 99.58% 74 0.50%
77.01-78 182 1.22% 10969 73.48% 4141 27.74%  27.01-28 3 0.02% 14868 99.60% 63 0.42%
76.01-77 169 1.13% 11138 74.61% 3959 26.52%  26.01-27 5 0.03% 14873 99.63% 60 0.40%
75.01-76 171 1.15% 11309 75.76% 3790 25.39%  25.01-26 5 0.03% 14878 99.67% 55 0.37%
74.01-75 157 1.05% 11466 76.81% 3619 24.24%  24.01-25 6 0.04% 14884 99.71% 50 0.33%
73.01-74 147 0.98% 11613 77.79% 3462 23.19%  23.01-24 6 0.04% 14890 99.75% 44 0.29%
72.01-73 171 1.15% 11784 78.94% 3315 22.21%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 14892 99.76% 38 0.25%
71.01-72 156 1.05% 11940 79.98% 3144 21.06%  21.01-22 3 0.02% 14895 99.78% 36 0.24%
70.01-71 162 1.09% 12102 81.07% 2988 20.02%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 14896 99.79% 33 0.22%
69.01-70 139 0.93% 12241 82.00% 2826 18.93%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 14898 99.80% 32 0.21%
68.01 - 69 160 1.07% 12401 83.07% 2687 18.00%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 14899 99.81% 30 0.20%
67.01-68 138 0.92% 12539 84.00% 2527 16.93%  17.01-18 2 0.01% 14901 99.82% 29 0.19%
66.01-67 139 0.93% 12678 84.93% 2389 16.00%  16.01-17 4 0.03% 14905 99.85% 27 0.18%
65.01 - 66 156 1.05% 12834 85.97% 2250 15.07%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 14907 99.86% 23 0.15%
64.01 - 65 149 1.00% 12983 86.97% 2094 14.03%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 14909 99.87% 21 0.14%
63.01 - 64 116 0.78% 13099 87.75% 1945 13.03%  13.01-14 1 0.01% 14910 99.88% 19 0.13%
62.01-63 139 0.93% 13238 88.68% 1829 12.25%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 14911 99.89% 18 0.12%
61.01-62 108 0.72% 13346 89.40% 1690 11.32% 11.01-12 1 0.01% 14912 99.89% 17 0.11%
60.01-61 104 0.70% 13450 90.10% 1582 10.60%  10.01-11 1 0.01% 14913 99.90% 16 0.11%
59.01-60 108 0.72% 13558 90.82% 1478 9.90% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 14913 99.90% 15 0.10%
58.01-59 89 0.60% 13647 91.42% 1370 9.18% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 14913 99.90% 15 0.10%
57.01-58 102 0.68% 13749 92.10% 1281 8.58% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 14913 99.90% 15 0.10%
56.01 - 57 79 0.53% 13828 92.63% 1179 7.90% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 14914 99.91% 15 0.10%
55.01 - 56 94 0.63% 13922 93.26% 1100 7.37% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 14915 99.91% 14 0.09%
54.01-55 79 0.53% 14001 93.79% 1006 6.74% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 14915 99.91% 13 0.09%
53.01-54 70 0.47% 14071 94.26% 927 6.21% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 14915 99.91% 13 0.09%
52.01-53 73 0.49% 14144 94.75% 857 5.74% 2.01-3 1 0.01% 14916 99.92% 13 0.09%
51.01-52 59 0.40% 14203 95.14% 784 5.25% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 14916 99.92% 12 0.08%
50.01 - 51 57 0.38% 14260 95.53% 725 4.86% 0.00-1 12 0.08% 14928  100.00% 12 0.08%
49.01-50 64 0.43% 14324 95.95% 668 4.47% AT ZEET

48.01-49 63 0.42% 14387 96.38% 604 4.05%

47.01-48 50 0.33% 14437 96.71% 541 3.62%

46.01-47 49 0.33% 14486 97.04% 491 3.29%

45.01-46 42 0.28% 14528 97.32% 442 2.96%

44.01-45 34 0.23% 14562 97.55% 400 2.68%

43.01-44 45 0.30% 14607 97.85% 366 2.45%

42.01-43 36 0.24% 14643 98.09% 321 2.15%

41.01-42 28 0.19% 14671 98.28% 285 1.91%

40.01-41 31 0.21% 14702 98.49% 257 1.72%

39.01-40 21 0.14% 14723 98.63% 226 1.51%

38.01-39 18 0.12% 14741 98.75% 205 1.37%

37.01-38 20 0.13% 14761 98.88% 187 1.25%

36.01 - 37 13 0.09% 14774 98.97% 167 1.12%

35.01-36 15 0.10% 14789 99.07% 154 1.03%

34.01-35 1 0.07% 14800 99.14% 139 0.93%

33.01-34 19 0.13% 14819 99.27% 128 0.86%

32.01-33 10 0.07% 14829 99.34% 109 0.73%

31.01-32 14 0.09% 14843 99.43% 99 0.66%

30.01- 31 5 0.03% 14848 99.46% 85 0.57%



